First Round

Gingersnaps
Orange-Shertbread
Cowboy
Springerle
Monster
Coanbesry Wit
Iletiaveay
Black and White
Chocolate Chip
Laee
Norwegian-Butter
Turtle
Chocolate Crinkle
Maearons
Puripkii
Peanut Butter
Snickerdoodles
Caramel-Apple
Linzer
Shortbread
lced-Oatmeat
Spritz
Brown Butter Chocolate Chij
Red-Velvet
Peanut Butter Blossoms
Kromkake
Cranberry Oatmeal
Pinwheet
Frosted Sugar
Satted-Caramel

Maple

Votes

75

29

64

31

65

36

39

57

89

68

34

58

46

57

41

Second Round

Gingersnaps

Cowboy

Monster

Black and White

Chocolate Chip

Chocolate Crinkle

Peanut Butter

Snickerdoodles

Shertbread

Sprite

Votes

28

61

31

72

21

37

Chocolate Chip

FAVORITE COOKIES - VOTING BRACKETS

Final Round

Semifinals

Votes

56

32

39

Brown Butter Chocolate Chip 52

Peanut Butter Blossoms

Cranberry-Oatmeal

Frosted Sugar

Maple

60

33

60

Snickerdoodles

CHAMPION

33

Third Round Quarterfinals
Votes Votes
Gingersnaps 52
Gingersnaps 27
Monster 51
Division One
Chocolate Chip 75
Chocolate Chip 71
Peanut Butter 30
Snickerdoodles 62
Snickerdoodles 54
[Brown Butter Chocolate Chip 41
Division Three
Peanut Butter Blossoms 58
PeanutButterBlossoms 39
Frosted Sugar 46

White Chocolate Macadamia N

Votes

Quarterfinals

Sugar

Division Two

Votes

40

50

42

Second Round

Biscotti

Pfeffernusse

Snowball

Mint Chocolate Chip

48 White Chocolate Macadamia Nut

Third Round
Votes
27 Pleffernusse
69 Snowball
54 White Chocolate Macadamia Nut

49  White Chocolate Macadamia Nut
49 Fhumbprint
48 Molasses
55 Sugar
54 Sugar
Division Four
57 Lemon
40 Lemon
46 Butterscotch Chip

40

28

60

57

34

34

58

47

46

52

39

Pecan Crescents

Thumbprint

Molasses

Almond

Pecan-Sandies

Sugar

Lemon

ME&M Cockies

Butterscotch Chip

Magie Cookie Bars

First Round
Votes

53 Biscotti
47 Cream-Cheese-Reean
49 Pfeffernusse
48 Specubads
81 Snowball
19 OatmealFig
53 Mint Chocolate Chip
51 Pizzelles
72 White Chocolate Macadamia Nut
30 Haystack
59 Brown Butter Toffee
41 Classie-Ne-Bake
50 Maearoons
51 Pecan Crescents
85 Thumbprint
14 Casadinhes
77 Molasses
26 CoconutSugar
66 Almond
32 Frai-Mix
58 Pecan Sandies
41 Meringue
74 Sugar
29 Pusmpkin-Chocolate Chip
50 Oatmeal-Raisin
53 Lemon
54 M&M Cookies
50 Gingerbread
53 Butterscotch Chip
48 Kelaches
63 Magic Cookie Bars
39 Cranberry-Orange Swirl




